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Horizontal lathes - TOS SN 71C

Horizontal lathes - TOS SN 71C

Specifications

Options Digital readout,
Removable bed

Type of digital Mitutoyo
readout

Distance between 3000
centres [mm]

Centre height 360
[mm]

Swing over 1000
removable bed
[mm]

Drive system Conventional
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Conventional

Brand TOS
Model SN 71C

Year

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

3000

5100 mm
1500 mm
1700 mm

5000 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/tos-sn-71c-14459
https://secondowner.com/en/p/tos-sn-71c-14459/download?type=photos
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